
Holiday University Offices Closed 
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024
Fall Break Monday, October 14, 2024 and 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

through
Friday, November 29, 2024 

Holiday Recess

Monday, December 23, 2024 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 
Thursday, December 26, 2024  
Friday, December 27, 2024    
Monday, December 30, 2024  
Tuesday, December 31, 204

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024
New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025
President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2025
Founder’s Day Tuesday, April 15, 2025
Holy Thursday Thursday, April 17, 2025
Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025
Easter Sunday Sunday, April 20, 2025 *
Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025
Juneteenth Thursday, June 19, 2025
Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025

June 27, 2025
July 11, 2025 
July 18, 2025 
July 25, 2025 
August 1, 2025 
August 8, 2025 
August 15, 2025 
August 22, 2025 

*Easter Sunday is only treated as a holiday for those employees whose regularly scheduled workday is Sunday

Summer Fridays

2024-2025 Employee Holiday Schedule 
Full-time employees of Molloy are entitled to the following paid holidays. Part-time and Seasonal 

employees are entitled to only those holidays that fall on their regularly scheduled workday. When a 
non-essential employee must work on the University observance date of a holiday, they will be 

granted the holiday on a different day.
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